
平成22年度 板橋区ミックス大会  2010年7月11日(日)
東板橋体育館

（ ﾌ ﾘ ｰ ﾗ ﾝ ｻ ｰ ）

（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）

（ 一 点 虹 ）
オープン 近 藤 嶺

加 藤 雅 子

（ 信 天 翁 ）

（ ク ラ ブ Ｊ ２ ）

岸 岡 彩 佳

（高島平クラブ）

大 図 実
新 田 裕 香

井 原 健 一 郎
葉 山 夏 奈 子

（ ア ス テ ラ ス ）

（ 板 橋 ｱ ﾘ ｱ ﾝ ｽ ）

片 岡 智 也

21-6
21-6

21-10
21-5

興 梠 尚 志
（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）

（ ク ラ ブ Ｊ ２ ）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

飯 田 貴 範 （ 信 天 翁 ）

田 村 早 苗

廣 兼 春 菜

樋 口 晃 敏

（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）
キケン

（ 向 日 葵 ）

（高島平クラブ）

（ ア ス テ ラ ス ）

9-21
18-21

（高島平クラブ）

伊 藤 百 代

21-5
21-14

21-18
21-13

（ハローウィン）
田 制 杏 佐 子

高 柳 健 太

（ 一 点 虹 ）

（ ク ラ ブ Ｊ ２ ）

（ ク ラ ブ Ｊ ２ ）

室 井 利 則

斉 藤 武 一 郎
石 渡 忍

11-21
11-21

（ ﾌ ﾘ ｰ ﾗ ﾝ ｻ ｰ ）

（桜川ブレッズ）

（ 板 橋 ｱ ﾘ ｱ ﾝ ｽ ）

（ 向 日 葵 ）

（桜川ブレッズ）

高 橋 和 也
（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

（ 一 点 虹 ）

（ シ ャ イ ナ ー ）

黒 沼 瞳

栗 本 明 浩

中 村 満 高

（ 向 日 葵 ）

11-21
11-21

15-21
16-21

横 山 美 奈 子

久 野 舞 子
20-22
20-22

21-9
21-14

（やえちゃんず）

本 田 翔 嗣

大 野 な つ き

田 中 匡 史

大 畑 清 美

11-21
10-21

21-9
21-10

（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）

（ ア ス テ ラ ス ）

（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

（ 板 橋 ｱ ﾘ ｱ ﾝ ｽ ）

上 田 彰 子
武 田 智 博

（ファイターズ）

臼 井 由 里

山 田 拓 也

田 中 泰 子

佐 藤 慎 雄
山 下 由 記 子

田 中 精 一

表彰　１位　２位　３位　３位

表彰　１位　２位

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）
16-21
21-9
21-5

３０歳未満Ａの部

中 岡 晃 啓

小 林 和 弘
大 和 香 織

（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

大 井 川 り か
倉 持 颯

井 谷 亮 介
設 楽 和 泉

３０歳未満Ｂの部

吉 開 亮 介

松 下 洋 介
秋 田 真 由 美

吉 永 正 太 郎

秋 山 麻 衣 子

浅 野 加 奈 子

秋 山 裕

森 田 優 斗

小 川 光 枝

野 辺 将 司
野 辺 加 恵

滝 内 由 香 里
（ 信 天 翁 ）

石 田 麻 依

金 城 里 奈

望 月 聖 裕
柳 下 あ ゆ み

芦 澤 歩 夢

（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）

笠 井 絢 子

大 野 史 人

16-21
18-21

21-18
19-21
24-22

16-21
6-21

（ 信 天 翁 ）

8-21
21-18
21-17

23-21
21-10

永 田 真 一
（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

永 井 由 美
上 原 安 雄
荒 真 喜 子

21-9
13-21
17-21

大 石 美 生 丹 野 一 美

5-21
10-21

秋 元 宏 之

21-11
21-19

（ 信 天 翁 ）

（日本ｳｴﾙﾈｽｽﾎﾟｰﾂ
        専門学校）

（ 板 橋 ｱ ﾘ ｱ ﾝ ｽ ）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

（ 板 橋 ｱ ﾘ ｱ ﾝ ｽ ）

（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

19-21
21-14
21-19

19-21
17-21

11-21
15-21

9-21
18-21

21-15
21-14

21-10
21-16

21-16
15-21
21-23

矢 田 将 久
（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

金 井 優

21-19
11-21
21-17

11-21
21-12
21-18

21-13
17-21
21-14

11-21
19-21

21-17
18-21
21-19
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平成22年度 板橋区ミックス大会  2010年7月11日(日)
東板橋体育館

キケン 岡 野 恵 聖 子

表彰　１位　２位

21-11
21-13

（桜川ブレッズ）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

（ 一 点 虹 ）

（ み に か ）

和 田 理 枝

（桜川ブレッズ）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

浦 哲 雄
（やえちゃんず）

平 原 美 樹

21-18
21-8

森 宏 一 郎

３０歳以上Ａの部

鈴 木 康

大 江 陽 子

阿 部 洋 子 （ み に か ）

（ 向 日 葵 ）
広 瀬 充 康

（桜川ブレッズ）

（ 一 点 虹 ）

（ 板 橋 ﾚ ﾃ ﾞ ｨ ｰ ｽ ）

（ ﾌ ﾘ ｰ ﾗ ﾝ ｻ ｰ ）

（ファイターズ）

谷 川 拓 也
（桜川ブレッズ）

（ 一 点 虹 ）

（ハローウィン）

菅 原 清 隆

六 田 和 美

浅 野 正 明

生 井 康 博

瀬 川 恵

（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）
工 藤 弘 明

キケン

長 尾 舞 弓

（ 信 天 翁 ）浅 倉 文 子
（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

佐 野 法 道

（ファイターズ）

金 子 岳 由
（桜川ブレッズ）

吉 田 悟
佐 々 木 静 子

遠 藤 清 一 郎
（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

（ハローウィン）

森 貴 司

阿 保 広

石 垣 毅

鴨 志 田 に れ

川 俊 恵

髙 木 美 智 也

外 崎 暁 子

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

夏 井 智 之

12-21
13-21

羽 切 房 子
杉 田 勝 則

伊 藤 貴 章

（ハローウィン）

（桜川ブレッズ）

（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）

（ ｳ ｲ ﾆ ﾝ ｸ ﾞ ｼ ｮ ｯ ﾄ）

（ Ａ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

（桜川ブレッズ）

廣 澤 智 子

石 井 里 江 子

内 園 健 一 郎

竹 村 由 紀 子

中 村 真 弓

４０歳以上Ａの部

時 田 健 一
（ ｳ ｲ ﾆ ﾝ ｸ ﾞ ｼ ｮ ｯ ﾄ）

工 藤 史 子

21-14
21-13

（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）浅 倉 光 隆

（ ﾌ ﾘ ｰ ﾗ ﾝ ｻ ｰ ）

六 田 崇

中 元 和 美

（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）

22-24
21-16
13-21

17-21
21-10
21-17

村 田 佐 智 子

21-12
14-21
17-21

籾 木 裕 二
竹 下 律 子

中 村 茂
穐 本 菊 枝

宮 岡 三 雄

内 田 政 憲

江 本 朝 子

高 橋 亜 紀

柿 埼 志 浦

熊 坂 昌 美

平 川 宣 江

内 堀 博 文

表彰　１位　２位３０歳以上Ｂの部

21-15
14-21
21-13

堀 口 尚 文

21-13
21-16

12-21
16-21

21-15
21-15

21-16
21-13

21-9
21-16

大 胡 祥 子

山 本 孝 史

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

（ 鳩 ゛ ぽ っ ぽ ）

吉 岡 慎
（ み に か ）

小 野 裕 美

11-21
17-21

12-21
12-21

21-9
16-21
21-10

21-12
20-22
21-11

21-19
21-16

20-22
8-21

21-19
14-21
14-21

21-10
21-12

14-21
21-16
22-24

17-21
15-21

表彰　１位　２位

21-14
21-13

21-8
18-21
16-21

15-21
17-21
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平成22年度 板橋区ミックス大会  2010年7月11日(日)
東板橋体育館

（クロスネット）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）
田 村 浩 美

（ シ ャ イ ナ ー ）

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

４０歳以上Ｂの部

利 根 川 弘
（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）

（ 鳩 ゛ ぽ っ ぽ ）

（ハローウィン）

小 松 学

（ ｳ ｲ ﾆ ﾝ ｸ ﾞ ｼ ｮ ｯ ﾄ）
杉 浦 和 夫

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

21-19
21-15

8-21
9-21

21-10
21-8

鈴 木 稔
（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

加 藤 め ぐ み

神 千 恵 美

井 瀧 和 子 尾 添 典 子

岡 部 正 明
（中台ﾊﾞﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ）

佐 藤 千 穂佐 藤 祐 子

（大山ﾊﾞﾄﾞ･ｻｸｾｽ）

志 村 裕 久

木 下 昌 幸

迦部留ﾁｬ ｰﾙ ｽﾞ
（桜川ブレッズ）

石 井 幸 浩
迦 部 留 悦 子 小 松 崎 敦 子

18-21
15-21

鈴 木 先
（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）

５０歳以上の部

佐 久 間 道 明志 田 勝 美

高 橋 勝 則
川 村 貴 代 江

21-14
21-17

21-12
21-18

飯 塚 康 野

藤 田 さ と み
平 間 照 二

籾 木 貴 美 江

（中台ﾊﾞﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ）

（桜川ブレッズ）

21-10
21-12

新 井 正 男
（桜川ブレッズ）

井 上 眞 弓

清 水 和 雄

21-7
21-9

22-24
18-21

8-21
2-21

飯 海 千 恵 子

草 刈 学
（ 緑 小 ク ラ ブ ）

坂 本 順 子

榎 本 恵 介

福 本 和 子

（ 板 橋 ﾚ ﾃ ﾞ ｨ ｰ ｽ ）

（ハローウィン）

梯 栄 子

14-21
14-21

相 川 清 一 郎

佐 々 木 た い 子

西 野 ち え み

8-21
12-21

加 藤 伊 佐 武

（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）
福 富 祥 史

21-9
21-12

20-22
14-21

（ 大 谷 口 Ｓ Ｃ ）
佐 藤 恵 子

（ 緑 小 ク ラ ブ ）

藤 田 克 久
（ファイターズ）

21-14
21-16

21-8
21-18

表彰　１位　２位

（ Ｓ Ｐ Ｅ Ｅ Ｄ ）

大 橋 真 弓

21-13
21-19

14-21
12-21

（ Ｆ Ｌ Ａ Ｔ ９ ）

21-13
21-10

表彰　１位　２位　３位　３位

21-18
15-21
12-21
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